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wpt: ¢ss/ directory in past year

15,508 tests 18,031 tests +2,523

1,442 commits; 144 unique committers


https://wpt.fyi/results/css?label=master&label=stable&to=2018-09-02T00%3A00%3A00.000Z&aligned
https://wpt.fyi/results/css?label=master&label=stable&to=2019-09-02T00%3A00%3A00.000Z&aligned

wpt: new since TPAC 2018

Documentation

web-platform-tests.org now better!

Fuzzy reftests

Allows minor differences in test and ref images


https://web-platform-tests.org/
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<link rel="help" href="http://www.w3.0rg/TR/css-transforms-2/#perspective-property">
<link rel="help" href="http://www.w3.0rg/TR/css-transforms-1/#transform-property">
<link rel="match" href="perspective-transforms-equivalence-ref.html">

El'==

Perspective with different transforms can have small anti-aliasing

pixel differences, so the test should fuzzy patch to the ref.

-=->

<meta name="fuzzy" content="maxDifference=10;totalPixels=10">

<style>




wpt.fyi

Path

:Ge

Chrome 78
Linux 18.04
Q 1493542
Sep 16, 2019

==esf

Windows 10.0
Q 1493542
Sep 16, 2019

:@e

Firefox 71
Linux 18.04
Q 1493542
Sep 16, 2019

sa‘ligf

Safari 82 preview
macOS 10.13
() 1493542
Sep 16, 2019

Css2/

WOFF2/
compositing/
css-align/
css-animations/ 293 /516
css-backgrounds/ 3090 / 3946 2275/ 3946
css-box/
css-break/
css-cascade/
css-color/ 2875/ 4991
css-color-adjust/ 20152
css-conditional/
css-contain/
css-content/
css-counter-styles/
css-device-adapt/
css-display/ 241 | 405 241 | 405 301 / 405 237/ 405
css-easing/ il (18
css-env/
css-exclusions/ 38/6
css-fill-stroke/
css-flexbox/
css-font-loading/
css-fonts/
css-forced-color-adjust/
css-grid/

css-images/




wpt.fyi: new since TPAC 20138

Screenshots

Stored for failing reftests

[FATENEOHBARE — tool to compare test+ref

Filtering

Filter results in many ways, e.g.: all (status:fail)

Documentation in link under search box



https://wpt.fyi/results/?q=all%28status%3Afail%29
https://github.com/web-platform-tests/wpt.fyi/blob/master/api/query/README.md

WDL.[yi: demo

web-platform-tests dashboard
Latest Run Recent Runs Insights

GitHub Source

wpt.fyi is @ work in progress. The reported results do not necessarily reflect the true capabilities of each web browser, so they should not be used evaluate or compare

feature support.

wpt/

Interoperability

‘Search test files, like 'cors/allow-headers.htm’, then press <Enter>

| Showing 32387 tests (1620838 subtests) from the latest master test runs for chrome[experimental], edge, firefox[experi

Path

2dcontext/
BackgroundSync/
FileAPI/
IndexedDB/
WebCryptoAPI/
WebIDL/
accelerometer/
acid/
ambient-light/
animation-worklet/
apng/
appmanifest/
audio-output/
background-fetch/
battery-status/
beacon/
bluetooth/
clear-site-data/
client-hints/
clipboard-apis/
compat/

console/
content-security-policy/
cookie-store/

rankiac/

Chrome 75
Linux 18.04
) 2221fe3
Apr7,2019

2233 /2252
33/33
8117820
2153 /2166
28417 / 30150
474 /494
69/133
102/103
36/49
9717123
3/3
17/17
8/9
206 / 246
36/38
1117130
2771513
21724
43/53
51/67
25732
28/82
1538 / 1625
340/340

120K I ARR

For information on the search syntax, view the search documentation

tal], safarifexp
Edge 18 Firefox 68

Windows 10 Linux 18.04
) 2221fe3 ) 2221fe3
Apr 8, 2019 Apr7, 2019

1717 12151 1987 /2187

15/33 15/33

514 /723 798 /820

1137 / 1955 2072 /2166

4363 /21203 19067 / 23423

27417493 488 /494

147141 14 /141

101/103 102/103

12751 12/51

271795 29/95

1/3 3/3

3/17 3/17

4/6 4/9

32/207 39/249

5/38 19/38

113/130 1237130

162 /512 150 /513

8/22 22722

41/53 41/53

13/67 38/67

23/32 26/32

48 /82 78182

900 / 1420 1174 /1607

417334 41/340

117 1 ARR 2RQ | ARR

LINK EDIT

Safari 79 preview
mac 10.13
) 2221fe3
Apr7,2019

1500/ 1731
15/33
4137489
1593 /1673
16728 / 18048
275/288
13/131
102/103
9/42
28/91
2/3

3/17

3/5
30/199
4134
84/91
107 / 424
3/12
33/44
23/55
12/14

44 /52
697 /1157
30/253

181 1 2AA



wpt + WpL.fyi = testing your PRs

[css-writing-modes] Fix writing mode test #18525

A EGEGE frivoal merged 1 commit into web-platform-tests:master from frivoal:fix-wm-test E& 29 days ago
¢&J Conversation 1 0- Commits 1 B, Checks 10 Files changed 1

° [css-writing-modes] Fix writing mode test ef66846 ~

wpt.fyi status check ~ wpt.fyi status check / wpt.fyi - firefox[experimental] successful 29 days ago in Os

v wpt.fyi - chrome[experimen...
Ry L Recompute

v wpt.fyi - firefox[experime...

Firefox results

v wpt.fyi - safarifexperimental] Results have successfully been scraped and added to wpt.fyi.

There were no regressions detected in the results.

v
Synchronize the Pull Request Preview Run Spec
on: pull_request
ef66846 firefox-70.0al-linux-18.04@ef66846a45
Azure Pipelines v ef66846 firefox-70.0al-linux-18.04@ef66846a45

Results

Test ef66846

/css/css-writing-modes/relpos-inline-overflowing-block-vrl.html 144

Visual comparison of the results



Let’s 8o to the queue!



